TOWER-FLO® Centrifugal Separators are available in three models and shall consist of the following major components:
•Model TFS - separator only
•Model TFSP - separator, automatic purge controls, pump, motor and motor controls
•Model TFSR - separator, pump, motor, motor controls and continuous, zero discharge purge to a recovery bag filter.
Each centrifugal separator shall be shipped as a complete factory assembled and tested unit.
Project: ________________________________________________________     Date: _____________________
The TOWER-FLO® Centrifugal Separator being specified for this project is a Model TFSP-________ with a flow rate
of ______ GPM.  ___ unit(s) are specified and each unit shall be equipped with the following components:

BASE ___ Standard: skid base fabricated of structural steel channel and/or tube, primed and coated
(same as separator coatings).
___ Option: 2" drip pan fabricated of structural steel angle and plate, primed and coated (same
as separator coatings).
___ Option: skid or drip pan base of stainless steel construction.
PUMP ___ Standard: Non self-priming; standard fitted, horizontal flooded suction, close coupled to a
TEFC motor; and capable of _____ GPM at ____ feet TDH.
___ Option: Self-priming; close-coupled to motor; specified as follows:
_________________________________ and capable of _____ GPM at ____ feet TDH.
TFSP Centrifugal Separator
Project Specifications
150 PSI MAX • 120˚F MAX • SEPARABLE SOLIDS TO 50 MICRONS
Form TFSP-PSP:1/27/11-P1
Model Flow Rate Pump Connection Purge
Number @ 75’TDH HP Inlet* Outlet Size
TFSP-0065 65 3 2" fpt 1-1/2" mpt 3/4" fpt
TFSP-0080 80 3 2-1/2" flng 2" mpt 3/4" fpt
TFSP-0100 100 5 3" flng 2-1/2" mpt 3/4" fpt
TFSP-0200 200 7.5 4" flng 3" flng 1-1/2" fpt
TFSP-0350 350 10 6" flng 4" flng 1-1/2" fpt
TFSP-0450 450 15 6" flng 5" flng 1-1/2" fpt
TFSP-0800 800 25 8" flng 6" flng 2" fpt
TFSP-1200 1200 30 10" flng 8" flng 2" fpt
COMPONENT SPECIFICATION
MOTOR ___ Standard: Three phase; 60 Hz; TEFC; class 30 cast iron case; NEMA jm frame; rated at a serv-
ice factor of 1.15 at 40°C over ambient; ____ HP; UL and CSA listed; at the following VAC,
phase and Hz: ___________________.